
2008 FREESTYLE FIS WORLD CUP

Results

Ladies' Dual Moguls Qualification

ARE (SWE) 08.03.2008 Start time 10:30

FIS Race Director

FIS TD

Chief of Competition

Head Judge

Chief of Course

Course Profile

Slalombacken

Length

Width

Gradient

FIS Homologation No.

Pace Time

Judge 1 (Turns)

Judge 2 (Turns)

Judge 3 (Turns)

Judge 4 (Turns)

Judge 5 (Turns)

Judge 6 (Air)

Judge 7 (Air)

Weather cloudy & snowy

Temperature (start/finish) -3.0° C

Snow packed powder

Temperature (start/finish) -0° C

Wind 4.0 m/s WNW

ROTERMUND Konrad

HOWARD Rick

OLOFSSON Ander

CLOT Monique

TJARNSTROM Janne

FIS

CAN

SWE

SUI

SWE

208 m

12 m

26.0°

25.36

BLOMQUIST Anne

MCKAY Sonny

GRANGE Olivier

ANTTILA Petri

FERRY Magnus

SKARPAAS Morten

DOPFER Wolfgang

SWE

USA

FRA

FIN

SWE

NOR

GER

NameFIS CodeRk Bib Nat J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Tot. TieJump DD J6 J7 Tot. Pts Score

Turns Air Time

Time

 4 23043601 CAN  4.3  4.3  4.2  4.4  4.3  12.9  1.9

 2.1

 2.0

 1.9

3

bT

 1.20

 1.20

 4.80  4.68  4.74  5.86 23.50RICHARDS Kristi 25.65

 1 21752522 JPN  4.3  4.1  4.4  4.6  4.5  13.2  1.8

 1.9

 1.6

 1.9

3

bPp

 1.20

 1.20

 4.44  4.20  4.32  5.82 23.34UEMURA Aiko 25.74

 3 21978533 AUT  4.4  4.2  4.4  4.0  4.4  13.0  1.9

 2.3

 2.2

 2.2

3

bPp

 1.20

 1.20

 5.04  5.28  5.16  4.93 23.09MARBLER Margarita 27.62

 14 24847204 CAN  3.8  4.0  4.1  3.9  4.1  12.0  2.1

 1.9

 2.3

 1.8

3

bPp

 1.20

 1.20

 4.80  4.92  4.86  6.22 23.08DUFOUR-LAPOINTE 

Chloe

24.89

 2 22675965 CZE  4.3  4.4  4.3  4.2  4.5  13.0  2.0

 1.7

 2.1

 1.9

3p

bPp

 1.20

 1.20

 4.44  4.80  4.62  5.42 23.04SUDOVA Nikola 26.58

 15 21811696 USA  4.4  4.6  4.4  4.5  4.3  13.3  1.5

 1.9

 1.6

 2.0

3

bPp

 1.20

 1.20

 4.08  4.32  4.20  5.49 22.99VOGTLI Jillian Rachell 26.43

 20 24761527 CAN  4.0  4.4  4.3  3.8  4.0  12.3  1.4

 2.1

 1.6

 2.0

3

bPp

 1.20

 1.20

 4.20  4.32  4.26  6.01 22.57DUFOUR LAPOINTE 

Maxime

25.32

 13 24721758 USA  4.3  4.1  4.2  4.1  4.3  12.6  1.5

 2.0

 1.6

 2.0

3

bPp

 1.20

 1.20

 4.20  4.32  4.26  5.60 22.46SNYDERMAN Kayla 26.19

 5 22660449 USA  4.2  4.2  4.2  4.1  4.3  12.6  1.6

 1.7

 1.5

 1.7

3

bPp

 1.20

 1.20

 3.96  3.84  3.90  5.94 22.44TORITO Emiko 25.48

 6 217564010 USA  4.2  4.3  4.2  4.3  4.4  12.8  1.9

 1.6

 1.6

 1.7

3

bPp

 1.20

 1.20

 4.20  3.96  4.08  5.53 22.41ROBERTSON Shelly 26.34

 7 206981311 USA  4.2  4.2  3.9  3.8  3.9  12.0  1.8

 2.1

 1.7

 2.2

bL

3p

 1.20

 1.20

 4.68  4.68  4.68  4.99 21.67ROARK Michelle 27.49

 12 232967712 CAN  4.2  4.1  3.9  4.3  4.1  12.4  1.7

 1.9

 1.7

 1.9

3

bP

 1.20

 1.20

 4.32  4.32  4.32  4.74 21.46ROBICHAUD Audrey 28.01

 19 248158413 RUS  4.0  3.9  4.0  4.0  4.1  12.0  1.4

 1.9

 1.5

 2.0

3

bP

 1.20

 1.20

 3.96  4.20  4.08  5.29 21.37MURATOVA Elena 26.85

 10 239709714 JPN  3.9  4.2  4.2  4.1  3.8  12.2  1.5

 1.7

 1.6

 1.6

3

bPp

 1.20

 1.20

 3.84  3.84  3.84  5.06 21.10ITO Miki 27.34

 18 236411715 USA  4.1  3.8  3.9  3.8  3.9  11.6  1.4

 1.9

 1.5

 1.8

3

bPp

 1.20

 1.20

 3.96  3.96  3.96  5.29 20.85MCPHIE Heather 26.84

 9 236072216 ITA  4.0  3.7  3.8  4.2  4.0  11.8  1.4

 1.6

 1.2

 1.6

3

bL

 1.20

 1.20

 3.60  3.36  3.48  4.84 20.12SCANZIO Deborah 27.81
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2008 FREESTYLE FIS WORLD CUP

Results

Ladies' Dual Moguls Qualification

ARE (SWE) 08.03.2008 Start time 10:30

NameFIS CodeRk Bib Nat J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Tot. TieJump DD J6 J7 Tot. Pts Score

Turns Air Time

Time

 17 242590617 CAN  3.9  3.5  3.5  3.4  3.2  10.4  1.5

 1.9

 1.4

 1.8

3

fT

 1.20

 1.25

 4.17  3.93  4.05  5.03 19.48BAZIN Nathalie 27.39

 28 248529918 SWE  3.6  3.5  3.4  3.4  3.7  10.5  1.1

 1.8

 1.3

 1.7

3

bL

 1.20

 1.20

 3.48  3.60  3.54  3.97 18.01SCHRIWER Martina 29.65

 30 248438019 SUI  3.6  3.5  3.6  3.3  3.4  10.5  1.6

 1.2

 1.7

 1.2

S

bP

 0.76

 1.20

 2.65  2.73  2.69  4.47 17.66BUMANN Nicole 28.59

 27 248529420 GBR  3.1  3.3  3.4  3.4  3.5  10.1  1.5

 1.7

 1.2

 1.8

S

3

 0.76

 1.20

 3.18  3.07  3.12  4.39 17.61KOYANDER Elleanor 28.76

 29 252587821 SWE  3.6  3.4  3.7  3.6  3.6  10.8  1.2

 0.8

 1.1

 0.8

S

bP

 0.76

 1.20

 1.87  1.79  1.83  4.96 17.59CARLQVIST Veronica 27.54

 16 241349022 FRA  3.1  2.8  2.6  2.7  2.8  8.3  2.0

 2.2

 2.1

 2.2

3

bPp

 1.20

 1.20

 5.04  5.16  5.10  3.91 17.31BOULANGEAT Alizee 29.77

 21 239952223 CAN  3.0  2.5  2.6  3.0  3.3  8.6  1.3

 1.1

 1.5

 1.3

3

bP

 1.20

 1.20

 2.88  3.36  3.12  5.02 16.74BROWN Jackie 27.42

 26 234025024 SLO  3.3  3.4  3.5  3.4  3.2  10.1  0.9

 1.0

 1.2

 0.9

3

TT

 1.20

 0.90

 1.98  2.25  2.11  4.14 16.35BEDNARIK Nina 29.28

 8 248168125 RUS  2.2  1.5  2.5  2.3  2.4  6.9  1.5

 2.0

 1.6

 2.1

3

bPp

 1.20

 1.20

 4.20  4.44  4.32  3.67 14.89STOLYAROVA 

Ekaterina

30.28

 61 252589126 SWE  2.4  2.7  2.3  3.0  3.0  8.1  1.0

 0.8

 1.0

 1.0

S

bL

 0.76

 1.20

 1.72  1.96  1.84  3.74 13.68PALMQVIST Karin 30.12

Head Judge

CLOT Monique (SUI)

Chief of Scoring

SCHOBER Marc (AUT)
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